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Trouve le résultat de chaque bulle. Capacité : Ajouter / retrancher 

²un ²petit nombre. 

6 + 4 

8 - 2 

7 - 6 

9 - 5 

5 - 5 

7 - 5 

5 - 2 

3 + 2 

6 + 2 

V
irg

in
ie
 &

 w
w

w
.lu

tin
ba

za
r.f

r 



6 

8 

2 

1 

3 

0 

9 

5 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trouve le résultat de chaque bulle. Capacité : Ajouter / retrancher 

²un ²petit nombre. 

4 - 4 

3 + 6 

3 + 5 

0 + 1 

10 - 8 

7 - 3 

7 - 4 

9 - 3 

1 + 4 

V
irg

in
ie
 &

 w
w

w
.lu

tin
ba

za
r.f

r 



0 

9 

6 

5 

1 

4 

7 

8 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trouve le résultat de chaque bulle. Capacité : Ajouter / retrancher 

²un ²petit nombre. 

5 - 4 

4 + 3 

9 - 1 

3 + 3 

7 - 2 

2 + 2 

8 - 5 

7 - 7 

V
irg

in
ie
 &

 w
w

w
.lu

tin
ba

za
r.f

r 

9 - 0 
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Trouve le résultat de chaque bulle. Capacité : Ajouter / retrancher 

²un ²petit nombre. 

6 - 3 

0 + 1 

1 + 4 

1 + 6 

6 - 6 

1 + 1 

4 + 6 

10 - 2 

9 - 3 

V
irg

in
ie
 &

 w
w

w
.lu

tin
ba

za
r.f

r 



2 

9 

1 

4 

7 

8 

3 

10 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trouve le résultat de chaque bulle. Capacité : Ajouter / retrancher 

²un ²petit nombre. 

4 - 3 

7 - 4 

4 + 4 

3 + 7 

8 - 4 

2 + 5 

2 + 3 

10 - 1 

0 + 2 

V
irg

in
ie
 &

 w
w

w
.lu

tin
ba

za
r.f

r 



10 

8 

1 

6 

9 

5 

4 

3 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trouve le résultat de chaque bulle. Capacité : Ajouter / retrancher 

²un ²petit nombre. 

6 - 3 

7 - 6 

9 - 4 

3 + 6 

5 + 1 

3 + 7 

8 - 0 

10 - 6 

5 - 3 

V
irg

in
ie
 &

 w
w

w
.lu

tin
ba

za
r.f

r 



7 
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1 

10 

5 

0 

6 

2 
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Trouve le résultat de chaque bulle. Capacité : Ajouter / retrancher 

²un ²petit nombre. 

2 - 1 

9 - 7 

8 - 8 

5 + 5 

1 + 4 

7 + 0 

6 - 3 

10 - 4 

3 + 5 

V
irg

in
ie
 &

 w
w

w
.lu

tin
ba

za
r.f

r 
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Trouve le résultat de chaque bulle. Capacité : Ajouter / retrancher 

²un ²petit nombre. 
1 + 3 

10 - 4 

6 - 4 

10 - 5 

2 + 1 

6 - 6 

9 - 2 

10 - 2 

2 + 7 

V
irg

in
ie
 &

 w
w

w
.lu

tin
ba

za
r.f

r 


